Features and Benefits
The cable consists of a number of 900m tight buffered
optical fibres reinforced with aramid yarns and
Graded Index 50/125µm fibre is proven to satisfy
Gigabit Ethernet applications. It will support link lengths
greater than 1000 metres at both 850nm and 1300nm
in local area network applications (LAN) and
transmission rates of up to 10Gbit/s over a distance of

FEATURES AND SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
Indoor Light Duty
50/125µm
OM3 Type Optical Cable
Order No. Description
Tight Buffered Optical Fibres
Aramid Yarns
Reinforcement
This information is correct as at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change
surrounded in a flame retardent LSZH sheath.
LSZH
Sheath:                                LSZH Aqua
AFOIR004OM3 4 Core, Indoor Riser, 50/125µm, OM3 Type Fibre Cable
AFOIR006OM3 6 Core, Indoor Riser, 50/125µm, OM3 Type Fibre Cable
AFOIR008OM3 8 Core, Indoor Riser, 50/125µm, OM3 Type Fibre Cable
AFOIR012OM3 12 Core, Indoor Riser, 50/125µm, OM3 Type Fibre Cable
©2012, Molex      Printed in Australia     Form# AFOIR004OM3      Issue 2
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false